MDB FA 144S, MDB FA 192S,
MDB FA 288S
FIBER OPTIC BOXES
GPON READY 5G READY FibeRoad
The Fiber Optic Boxes MDB FA 144S, MDB FA 192S and MDB FA 288S are designed for the placement of 144/192/288 optical splices indoors
and outdoors. A pole holder can be attached. It is a very suitable solution for spliced GPON networks.
Maximum capacity of 144/192/288 splices
Cable rings
Placement of a large slack inside the cable management
Removable splicing part
FibeRoad™ System
Modular capacity increase
Possibility of placing PLC splitters inside the management (outside the
trays)
Possibility KM 4 trays and KM 6 trays for 24 splices
Possibility KM 9 trays for 12 splices
Possibility of using ribbon fibers
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS ORDERING CODES
Inputs / Outputs (quantity × range) 5 / 6 / 6× 8–16 mm
Grommets (type and number of used
grommets) 5 / 6 / 6× PG16
Ingress Protection IP65
Impact Protection IK08
Material ABS
Color light gray RAL 7035
Dimensions (H × W × D) 400 × 300 × 170 mm / 500 ×
400 × 170 mm / 600 × 400 ×
200 mm
Weight 4 / 5.5 / 6.5 kg
85TA.00/0000F MDB FA 144S
85TA.10/0000F MDB FA 192S
85TA.20/0000F MDB FA 288S
496041 Key Lock (set of 2 pcs needed)
85C3.79/000X KM 4 Kit for Heat Shrinkable Protection
85C3.82/000X KM 4 Kit for Crimp Protection
85C3.81/000X KM 4 Kit for Ribbon Protection
85C3.83/000X KM 6 Kit for Heat Shrinkable Protection
85C3.85/000X KM 6 Kit for Crimp Protection
85C3.84/000X KM 6 Kit for Ribbon Protection
On request MDB FA 144S KM 9
On request MDB FA 192S KM 9
On request MDB FA 288S KM 9
85AV.52/000X KM 9 SC
MDB FA 144S, MDB FA 192S, MDB FA
288S
More information: https://www.micostelcom.com/en/fiber-optic-boxes/mdb-fa-144-192-288s
MICOS
TELCOM s.r.o.
+420 582 307 511
+420 582 307 688